
Participant Name Email Date

1 Adam Kaliszewski adam.kaliszewski@txdot.gov 10/8/2020

2 Adam Nodjomian anodjomian@emailatg.com 10/8/2020

3 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com 10/8/2020

4 Andre Betit andre.betit@traviscountytx.gov 10/8/2020

5 Benedict Patrick Benedict.Patrick@hdrinc.com 10/8/2020

6 Brian Van De Walle brian.vandewalle@austintexas.gov 10/8/2020

7 Chad Wood cwood@lja.com 10/8/2020

8 Chris Fournier Christopher.Fournier@atkinsglobal.com 10/8/2020

9 Claire McKinney cemckinney@garverusa.com 10/8/2020

10 Cody Stone cstone@emailatg.com 10/8/2020

11 David Carey david.carey@jm‐engineer.com 10/8/2020

12 Farideh Dassi dassi.farideh@txdot.gov 10/8/2020

13 Gonzalo Camacho gonzalo.camacho@yahoo.com 10/8/2020

14 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com 10/8/2020

15 Leslie Pollack Leslie.Pollack@hdrinc.com 10/8/2020

16 Matthew Best Matthew.Best@hdrinc.com 10/8/2020

17 Nazlie Saeedi nazlie.saeedi@austintexas.gov 10/8/2020

18 Rachel Cook Rachel.Cook@hdrinc.com 10/8/2020

19 Rachel Cook Rachel.Cook@hdrinc.com 10/8/2020

20 Rasib Majid rasib.majid@dksassociates.com 10/8/2020

21 Richard Newhouse richardnew@aol.com 10/8/2020

22 Sean Doherty sean.doherty3@atkinsglobal.com 10/8/2020

23 Sharon Barta sabarta@austin.rr.com 10/8/2020

24 Stephen Johnson sajohnson@garverusa.com 10/8/2020

25 Stephen Ratke stephen.ratke@dot.gov 10/8/2020

26 Sukrit Narula Sukrit.Narula@hdrinc.com 10/8/2020

27 Timothy Grimes Tim.Grimes@hdrinc.com 10/8/2020

28 Trey Job tjob@cityofbastrop.org 10/8/2020

29 Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@kimley‐horn.com 10/8/2020

30 Wade Benton jwbenton@garverusa.com 10/8/2020

31 Wade Odell wade.odell@txdot.gov 10/8/2020

32 William Alexander wealexander@utexas.edu 10/8/2020

33 William Lisska william.lisska@rpsgroup.com 10/8/2020
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